
Exhibitor Website Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email Comment
Bluestem Energy Solutions http://www.bluestemenergysolutions

.com/
Jamie Goldenberg 402-933-8291 jgoldenberg@bstem.biz

Eastern Iowa Community 
College

https://www.eicc.edu/future-
students/our-programs/renewable/

Craig Nelson 563-441-4392  or 
888-336-3907

cnelson@eicc.edu Renewable Energy System 
Specialist Program

Faith in Place  (Illinois Interfaith 
Power & Light)

https://www.faithinplace.org/ Cindy Shepherd 217-493-5046 cindy@faithinplace.org Solar for non-profit 
organizations

Green Iowa AmeriCorps http://www.greeniowaamericorps.org
/

Ashley Craft, QC 
Contact: Jasleen 
Dhillon 

319-273-3272 greeniowadirector@gmail.com   or QC 
Contact:     greeniowaqc@gmail.com

6 Green Iowa Americorp 
representatives in QC

Illinois Citizens Utility Board 
(CUB)

https://citizensutilityboard.org/ Sarah Moskowitz 312-263-4282 smoskowitz@citizensutilityboard.org The Future Energy Job Act

Illinois Renewable Energy 
Association

https://www.illinoisrenew.org/ Bob and Sonia 
Vogel

815-732-7332 sonia.vogel@gmail.com

Iowa Economic Development 
Authority Energy Group

https://www.iowaeconomicdevelopm
ent.com/IowaEnergyPlan

Stephanie 
Weisenbach

515-348-6221 stephanie.weisenbach@iowaeda.com Former Iowa Energy 
Center

Iowa Farmers Union https://iowafarmersunion.org/ Deb Bunke 515-451-8492 dbunka@iowafarmersunion.org
Iowa Interfaith Power & Light https://iowaipl.org/ Sarah Paulos 515-689-1112  programs@iowaipl.org
Iowa Solar Energy Trade 
Association (ISETA)

https://www.iowaseta.org/ Tim Dwight tim.dwight@ipowercorp.com

Iowa Wind Energy Association https://www.iowawindenergy.org/ Mike Carberry 319-338-0773 mikecarberry@gmail.com
MidAmerican Energy Company https://www.midamericanenergy.co

m/our-renewable-energy-vision.aspx
Tim Grabinski 515-281-2343 tdgrabinski@midamerican.com

Moxie Solar https://moxiesolar.com/ Julian 
Vandervelde

563-370-3216 julian.vandervelde@moxiesolar.com

Policy Works Iowa http://www.policyworksiowa.com/ Jessica 
Maldonado

515-224-8963 Jessica.Maldonado@policyworksllc.com

Quad City Earth Coalition https://www.qcearth.org/ Robbin Dunn rrd@ci.davenport.ia.us
Sierra Club Illinois Chapter https://www.sierraclub.org/illinois Rebecca Judd 312-229-4691 The  Future Energy Job Act
Simply Ray https://www.simpleray.com/ Lewis Butler 419-770-4622 lewisbutler@simpleray.com
Sun Peak https://www.sunpeakpower.com/sun

peak-commercial-solar-pv-power-
company-based-madison-wisconsin

Mack Gapinski 608-225-6121 mack@sunpeakpower.com

Water Furnace International, 
Inc

 http://www.waterfurnace.com/ Scott Niesen 260-442-5372 scott.niesen@waterfurnace.com Geothermal
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